C
L
D
-A
P
2
0
 R

Cree may ship reels in flux bins higher than the minimum specified by the order code
without advance notice. Shipments will always adhere to the chromaticity or DWL bin re-
strictions specified by the order code.
14
CLD-AP20 REV 6
Copyright © 2008-2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trade-
marks of Cree, Inc. This document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets avail-
able at www.cree.com. For warranty information, please contact Cree Sales at sales@cree.com.
STANDARD ORDER CODES AND BINS (MC-E EASYWHITE)
The following tables list standard kit numbers and performance bins. Kit numbers completely describe an order code’s
chromaticity regions and luminous flux range.
XLamp MC-E LED Standard Order Codes - EasyWhite
 Minimum Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 350 mA* Chromaticity Regions Kit Number CCT
Group Flux (lm)
EasyWhite
H 280
35F 0000H035F 3500 K
35H 0000H035H 3500 K
30F 0000H030F 3000 K
30H 0000H030H 3000 K
27F 0000H027F 2700 K
27H 0000H027H 2700 K
J 320
40F 0000J040F 4000 K
40H 0000J040H 4000 K
35F 0000J035F 3500 K
35H 0000J035H 3500 K
30F 0000J030F 3000 K
30H 0000J030H 3000 K
27F 0000J027F 2700 K
27H 0000J027H 2700 K
K 370
40F 0000K040F 4000 K
40H 0000K040H 4000 K
35F 0000K035F 3500 K
35H 0000K035H 3500 K
15
CLD-AP20 REV 6
Copyright © 2008-2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trade-
marks of Cree, Inc. This document is provided for informational purposes only and is not a warranty or a specification. For product specifications, please see the data sheets avail-